Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/3/2026 4:25:55 PM - CT Jefferson Logistic

Type

PER-137444
Hot Work
Permit

Excavation
Safety Permit

Excavation
Safety Permit

Excavation
Safety Permit

Employer

Kent Concrete

KC
Construction
Services Inc

KC
Construction
Services Inc

KC
Construction
Services Inc

Location

Fire Lane

/

Fire Lane

/

West Side of
Building
/

South Side of
building
/

Generated on 2/3/2026 4:25:55 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Christopher
Gomez
Emanuel
Flores

Anthony Fabia
Pedro Castillo

Anthony Fabia
Pedro Castillo

Anthony Fabia
Pedro Castillo

Valid From

8:43 AM
2/3/2026

717 AM
2/3/2026

717 AM
2/3/2026

717 AM
2/3/2026

Valid To

6:00 PM
2/3/2026

3:30 PM
2/3/2026

3:30 PM
2/3/2026

3:30 PM
2/3/2026

Evans General Contractors

Status

In Progress

Expired

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/3/2026 4:25:55 PM - CT Jefferson Logistic
	Evans General Contractors
	Generated on 2/3/2026 4:25:55 PM, by Hammertech

