

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-137444 Hot Work Permit	Kent Concrete	Fire Lane /	Christopher Gomez Emanuel Flores	8:43 AM 2/3/2026	6:00 PM 2/3/2026	In Progress
Excavation Safety Permit	KC Construction Services Inc	Fire Lane /	Anthony Fabia Pedro Castillo	7:17 AM 2/3/2026	3:30 PM 2/3/2026	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	KC Construction Services Inc	 West Side of Building /	Anthony Fabia Pedro Castillo	7:17 AM 2/3/2026	3:30 PM 2/3/2026	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	KC Construction Services Inc	 South Side of building /	Anthony Fabia Pedro Castillo	7:17 AM 2/3/2026	3:30 PM 2/3/2026	Expired